
Time
Wed
7.2.

Thu
8.2.

Sat
10.2.

Sun
11.2

Mon
12.2.

Tue
13.2

Time

10:00-
11:00

10:00-
11:00

11:00-
12:00

11-11:45h
GIZ, CDIA und CFF

Capacity Development for Financing City 
Level Infrastructure Investments

Event at German Pavillion
IKI project: Financing Energy for Low-
carbon Investment - Cities Advisory 

Facility (FELICITY)

11-11:45h
UN Habitat, WI & UN Env.

Boosting urban climate action
Event at German Pavillion

IKI project: URBAN PATHWAYS

11:00-
12:00

12:00-
13:00

12:00-12:45h
GIZ / BMUB / CPMUD

„Governance, finance and local planning 
– (dis)enabling factors for climate-

friendly cities“  
Event at German Pavillion

IKI project: Cities fit for climate change 

12:00-
13:00

13:00-
14:00

13:00-
14:00

14:00-
15:00

14-15h
ICLEI

Advancing Climate-Resilient and Low 
Carbon Development in Asian Cities 

through Transformative Actions
Official Side Event

Room 401
IKI proj.: Ambitious City Promises

14-14:45h
GIZ

Integrated & Sustainable Urban 
Mobility: Effective Sector 

Transformation through institutional 
Frameworks & Investment 

Event at German Pavillion
IKI project: TRANSfer III - Facilitating 

the development of ambitious transport 
mitigation actions

14:00-
15:00

15:00-
16:00

15:00-
16:00

16:00-
17:00

16:00-
17:00

17:00-
18:00

from 17h 
Opening of the German Pavilion at the 

9th 
World Urban Forum

Kuala Lumpur Convention Centre, 
Hall 2

17:00-
18:00

11-13h
UN-Habitat, WI & UN Env.

Urban Pathways: Supporting Low Carbon 
Plans for Urban Basic Services in the 

context of the New Urban Agenda
AFINUA EVENT 
AFINUA Room

IKI project: URBAN PATHWAYS: 
Supporting Low Carbon Plans for Urban 
Basic Services in the context of the New 

Urban Agenda

Break

15-17h
C40

Clean air, healthy citizens and equal 
societies: Making the case for 

ambitious, inclusive, climate action in 
cities

Networking Event 
Room 410

IKI project: Cities Matter: Capacity 
building in sub-Saharan African 

megacities for transformational climate 
change mitigation 

IKI related events at WUF9 (7.-13. Feb 2018)

15-17h 
BMUB 

IKI-Sustainable Urban 
Development
Networking  Event 

Room 403

15-17h
CONAVI 

Scaling Up 
Sustainable 
Housing to 
implement 
the NUA
Network 
Event, 

Room 307
NAMA-NF 

project: 
Housing 
NAMA in 
Mexico

Fri
9.2

10-10:45h
GIZ 

Climate Smart Adaptation in Cities
Event at German Pavillion

IKI project: ICT-based adaptation to climate change 
in cities

11-11:45h
GIZ

IMPLEMENTING CLIMATE
ACTION IN THE URBAN ARENA

Event at German Pavillion
IKI project: Sino-German Urbanisation Partnership

14-15h
BMUB 

Smart Cities behind the Scenes
Official Side Event, Room 407

IKI project: ICT-based adaptation to climate change 
in cities


