





## IKI related events at WUF9 (7.-13. Feb 2018)

Time	Wed 7.2.	Thu 8.2.	Fri 9.2		Sat 10.2.	Sun 11.2	Mon 12.2.	Tue 13.2	Time
10:00- 11:00			10-10:45h GIZ Climate Smart Adaptation in Cities Event at German Pavillion IKI project: ICT-based adaptation to climate change in cities						10:00- 11:00
11:00- 12:00			11-11:45h GIZ IMPLEMENTING CLIMATE ACTION IN THE URBAN ARENA Event at German Pavillion IKI project: Sino-German Urbanisation Partnership		11-11:45h GIZ, CDIA und CFF Capacity Development for Financing City Level Infrastructure Investments Event at German Pavillion Ikl project: Financing Energy for Low- carbon Investment - Cities Advisory Facility (FELICITY)	1.1-13h UN-Habitat, WI & UN Env. Urban Pathways: Supporting Low Carbon Plans for Urban Basic Services in the context of the New Urban Agenda AFINUA EVENT	11-11:45h UN Habitat, Wi & UN Env. Boosting urban climate action Event at German Pavillion IKI project: URBAN PATHWAYS		11:00- 12:00
12:00- 13:00	12:00-12:45h GIZ / BMUB / CPMUD "Governance, finance and local planning — (dis)enabling factors for climate- friendly cities* Event at German Pavillion IKI project: Cities fit for climate change					AFINUA Room  IKI project: URBAN PATHWAYS: Supporting Low Carbon Plans for Urban Basic Services in the context of the New Urban Agenda			12:00- 13:00
13:00- 14:00	Break								13:00- 14:00
14:00- 15:00			14-15h  BMUB  Smart Cities behind the Scenes  Official Side Event, Room 407  IKI project: ICT-based adaptation to climate change in cities			14-15h ICLEI Advancing Climate-Resilient and Low Carbon Development in Asian Cities through Transformative Actions Official Side Event Room 401 IKI proj.: Ambitious City Promises	14-14:45h GIZ Integrated & Sustainable Urban Mobility: Effective Sector Transformation through institutional Frameworks & Investment Event at German Pavillion IKI project: TRANSfer III - Facilitating the development of ambitious transport mitigation actions		14:00- 15:00
15:00- 16:00			15-17h <u>BMUB</u> IKI-Sustainable Urban	15-17h CONAVI Scaling Up Sustainable Housing to implement the NUA Network			15-17h C40 Clean air, healthy citizens and equal societies: Making the case for ambitious, inclusive, climate action in cities		15:00- 16:00
16:00- 17:00			Networking Event Room 403 NAMA-NF project: Housing NAMA in Mexico				Networking Event Room 410 IKI project: Cities Matter: Capacity building in sub-Saharan African megacities for transformational climate change mitigation		16:00- 17:00
17:00- 18:00		from 17h Opening of the German Pavilion at the 9th World Urban Forum Kuala Lumpur Convention Centre, Hall 2							17:00- 18:00